Nachmittagsangebote in der OGS-Kettelerschule (2a,b,1b)

W/Tag AG/Aktivitat
Mo.
Fr.Besche Spiele

Di
Fr.Bock Kreative Runde

Tus Ballschule

Mi.

Do
Fr. Loganathan Textilgestaltung/Ndhen

Hr. SzallnaR Fit und Gesund

(Kiko) Kinderkonferenz

15:30-16:15

15:30-16:15

14:30-15:30

15:30-16:15

15:30-16:15

15:15-16:30

14:00-14:30

Feste Anmeldung!

Feste Anmeldung!



